Form 4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Compantes
Company Number
07637697
. Name of Company
The Candle and Soap Store Limited

|/ We
Colin Nicholls Andrew Shackleton
1 Castle Street 1 Castle Street
Worcester Worcester
WR1 3AA WR1 3AA

. the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 March 2014

Signed ; g% Date 27 March 2014

rt Insol Solut Ltd
?"gzst,:ss"tr‘;i':w outions For Official Use
Worcester Insolvency Section | Post Room
WR1 3AA '
<L
[}
&
Ref 00043/CN/AWS/ELP = *A34XCEPS*
Al4 01/04/2014 #20

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
The Candle and Soap Store Limited

on the 27 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Ebbxu.:i‘ M | 9 & Cg-epo.(
1 |
Signed ﬁ@ﬁgﬁf\/\/—

Dated 23 - 201




The Candle and Soap Store Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets’
Cash at Bank 3,005 00 3,005 00

Estimated total agsets available for preferential creditors 3,005 00

|  Signature (TP' ﬂﬁ(t/\/\/‘_—‘ Date _ }7F- &. (¢




The Candle and Soap Store Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

—

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,005 00
Liabilities
Preferentbal Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentia) creditors 3,00500
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,005 00
“=stimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
c£stimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,005 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,005 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,005 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 30,505 96
HMRC - PAYE/N! 4,160 52
HMRC - Corporation Tax 71560
HMRC - VAT 55,310 90
90,692 98
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (87,687 98)
Zstimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (87,687 98)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (87,688 98)

Signature g/ Q Jﬂ“\/\—/ pate __ 27} 1 - Fony




SE 0L ¥LOC Wdew 42

£0 €102 J8A DS Sdl

hior - 0-LTC —

L jo | ebey

Bujpiejo) sauuz g

8626906

£8981'6 HAO 1158 ‘lopsig ‘Uinowuoay ‘jse] Aep teidod “yed joqed p11 (sdoin3) Auedwo) s|pued aoxues LOAD
00£84'E ZHS ZEAD "eds uojfiunues ‘|iH UOMaA|IY ‘9SN0H apISIaaly {12UN07) JOLISIQ SAYSHIIMIB AN FOMD
0961 avs X9 ‘ovr aWQ '‘Bunjueg pue Juswabeue 1gaQ xe| uoneiodiod - DHWH £0HO

ZZ1 863N 'aui) uodn apyseomsap ‘UoUBQBUDT ‘MAIA

ZS09L'y YJed uojuasg 'aSNOH YHOMUBA ‘20254 Wooy ‘pun Buipuey swiel) Aouaajosu JIN tN/AAV - DHWH ZOHD
06 0L€'SS YV ¥4 'loodiaa] %00 susanp ‘suoijesad( Aouanjosu 1VA - DHAH LOHD
8. 08L'c 11 £13S ‘uopuoT '19ans Buiumorg ‘'8Acis) yuomio) Zi P17 weyels gaso 1092
GZ £09°01 ddl 0619 ‘anysiajsacnols) ‘weyua)isys ‘apeusuold ‘saaQ (ediiunpy ‘g1 xog Od j1ounos ybnosog weyusyayn L0000
0l 255'E G714 SEAD 'SnysSHIIMIBAA ‘UONBH ‘8SnoH uepeH WBuMIY N Z0v0
3 SSUPPY alweN Aoy

si0}ipas) Auedwog - g
pajiwi] a10)g deog pue djpue) ay)
P17 suonnjos AJUaa|osu| Hewg




0¥ Gi vLOC WIeW G2

0102 J8A TOS Sdl

| jo | afied

|

k.: et - t? I\Diw.\qw@f SeUBIg

3 Buyjjejo) saug |
L 0 L 0 N9/ ZLHM '8JIUsSIalsaiopn 'Aempeosg 'Usalc) 1Mo '9JBLIS] ||8SSNY § Jadoon uuy suioleD siIn 00DH
fejoy BY10 p:O joid ssaIppy aweN Koy

siopjoyaieys - 9
PajwI 210}g deog pue a|pue) 3yl
p11 suonnjog AouaAajosu] Hews




